
Tentative Worksheet Date Sheets: Grade I – V  

 Grade I & II: 20 Marks  

 Grade III – V: 30 Marks 

 No exams would be held for Drawing, Craft & Music. Students would be assessed 

during school hours. 

 P.T assessment will be conducted during regular school hours. 
 

Work Sheet – 1 

Date Day Subject 

26/04/2024 Friday English 

07/06/2024 Friday Hindi 

12/06/2024 Wednesday SST (III – V) 

19/06/2024 Wednesday Marathi 

26/06/2024 Wednesday Maths 

03/07/2024 Wednesday EVS/Science 

Open House – 03/08/2024 

Work Sheet – 2 

Date Day Subject 

10/07/2024 Wednesday  GK & Value Education 

19/07/2024 Friday English 

24/07/2024 Wednesday Computer 

31/07/2024 Wednesday Hindi 

07/08/2024 Wednesday Marathi 

14/08/2024 Wednesday Maths 

21/08/2024 Wednesday EVS/Science 

28/08/2024 Wednesday SST [III – V] 

Work Sheet – 3 

Date Day Subject 

04/09/2024 Wednesday English 

13/09/2024 Friday Hindi 

20/09/2024 Friday Marathi 

25/09/2024 Wednesday Maths 

04/10/2024 Friday EVS/Science 

09/10/2024 Wednesday SST (III – V) 

Open House – 19/10/2024 



Work Sheet – 4 

Date Day Subject 

16/10/2024 Wednesday GK & Value Education 

23/10/2024 Wednesday English 

28/10/2024 Monday Hindi  

13/11/2024 Wednesday Computer 

16/11/2024 Saturday Marathi 

20/11/2024 Wednesday Maths  

27/11/2024 Wednesday EVS/Science 

04/12/2024 Wednesday SST [III – V] 

Open House – 18/01/2025 

Work Sheet – 5 

Date Day Subject 

11/12/2024 Wednesday English 

18/12/2024 Wednesday Hindi 

03/01/2025 Friday Marathi  

08/01/2025 Wednesday Maths  

13/01/2025 Monday EVS/Science 

17/01/2025 Friday SST (III – V) 

Work Sheet – 6 

Date Day Subject 

22/01/2025 Wednesday English 

29/01/2025 Wednesday Hindi 

03/02/2025 Monday GK & Value Education  

07/02/2025 Friday Marathi 

12/02/2025 Wednesday SST 

20/02/2025 Thursday Maths 

28/02/2025 Friday Computer 

05/03/2025 Wednesday EVS/Science 

Open House – 23/03/2025 



Evaluation Scheme VI – VIII 

 Term I – April to September  

 Term II – October – March  

 Formative Assessment: 40 Marks  

 Summative Assessment: 90 Marks  

 P.T assessment will be conducted during regular school. 

Formative Assessment – 1  

Date Day Time VI VII VIII 

01/07/24 Monday 7:15 to 9:15 am English Hindi Marathi 

02/07/24 Tuesday Study Leave 

03/07/24 Wednesday 7:15 to 9:15 am Marathi Science Maths 

04/07/24 Thursday 7:15 to 9:15 am Science Maths SST 

05/07/24 Friday 7:15 to 9:15 am Maths SST Science 

06/07/24 Saturday 7:15 to 9:15 am SST English Hindi 

Open House - 03/08/2024 

Formative Assessment – 2: Project  

Summative Assessment – 1 

Date Day Time VI VII VIII 

02/09/24 Monday 7:15 am -10:15 am English Hindi Marathi 

03/09/24 Tuesday Study Leave 

04/09/24 Wednesday 7:15 am to 10:15 am Marathi Maths Science 

05/09/24 Thursday 7:15 am to 08:15 am Computer Computer Computer 

06/09/24 Friday 7:15 am to 10:15 am Hindi English SST 

07/09/24 Saturday 

Ganpati Vacation to to 

12/09/24 Thursday 

13/09/24 Friday 7:15 am to 10:15 am Maths Science Maths 

14/09/24 Saturday 7:15 am to 09:15 am GK / V.Ed. GK / V.Ed. GK / V.Ed. 

15/09/24 Sunday Holiday 

16/09/24 Monday Holiday – Eid 

17/09/24 Tuesday Holiday – Anant Chaturthi 

18/09/24 Wednesday Holiday – Sree Narayana Guru Jayanti 

19/09/24 Thursday 7:15 am to 09:15 am Science SST English 

20/09/24 Friday 7:15 am to 09:15 am SST Marathi Hindi 

Open House – 19/10/2024 



Formative Assessment – 3 

Date Day Time VI VII VIII 

11/12/24 Wednesday 7:15 to 9:15 am English Hindi Marathi 

12/12/24 Thursday 7:15 to 9:15 am Hindi Marathi English 

13/12/24 Friday 7:15 to 9:15 am Marathi Science Maths 

15/12/24 Sunday Holiday 

16/12/24 Monday 7:15 to 9:15 am Science Maths SST 

17/12/24 Tuesday 7:15 to 9:15 am Maths SST Science 

18/12/24 Wednesday 7:15 to 9:15 am SST English Hindi 

Open House - 18/01/2025  

Formative Assessment – 4: Project  

Summative Assessment – 2 

Date Day Time VI VII VIII 

20/02/25 Thursday 7:15 am -09:15 am 

GK & 

Value 

Education 

GK & 

Value 

Education 

Value 

Education 

21/02/25 Friday Study Leave 

22/02/25 Saturday 7:15 am to 08:15 am Computer Computer Computer 

23/02/25 Sunday Holiday 

24/02/25 Monday 7:15 am to 10:15 am Marathi Science Maths 

25/02/25 Tuesday 7:15 am to 10:15 am SST English Hindi 

26/02/25 Wednesday Holiday - Mahashivratri 

27/02/25 Thursday 7:15 am to 10:15 am Maths SST Science 

28/02/25 Friday Study Leave 

01/03/25 Saturday 7:15 am to 10:15 am Hindi Marathi English 

02/03/25 Sunday Holiday 

03/03/25 Monday 7:15 am to 10:15 am Science Hindi Marathi 

04/03/25 Tuesday Study Leave -- -- -- 

05/03/25 Wednesday 7:15 am to 10:15 am English Maths SST 

Open House – 25/03/2025  



 

 

 


